ELAV | THE ART OF
EXTRUSION CONTROL
After 40 years of experience in wire and cable manufacturing with more than 3500 installation
worldwide, in 2021 Elav started its mechanical division.
Thanks to synergy with Colines SpA, leader in plastic film extrusion line manufacturing since the
’70, with four manufacturing plant covering more than 25.000 sqm, Elav is capable of supply a
complete extrusion line for cable manufacturing with special attention to low energy consumption
and production efficiency.

MODEL TYPE
REEL DIAMETER
RANGE
BARREL
MAX REEL
WIDTH
MAX. REEL
WEIGHT
OPTION
SDF800 Flyer (Defilè) 400 ÷ 800 200 600 1000 Motorized
SDF1250 Flyer (Defilè) 800 ÷ 1250 400 950 4000 Motorized
SCT800 Cantilever 400 ÷ 800 200 600 1000 Self Traversing
SCT1000 Cantilever 800 ÷ 1000 400 750 2000 Self Traversing
SSM1600 Sliding Arms 1000 ÷ 1600 500 1200 8000
SSM2000 Sliding Arms 1600 ÷ 2000 800 1500 14000
SPT1600 Portal 1000 ÷ 1600 500 1200 8000
SPT2000 Portal 1250 ÷ 2000 630 1500 14000
SPT2500 Portal 1250 ÷ 2500 630 2000 27000
SPT3000 Portal 1250 ÷ 3000 630 2200 35000
Pay off
PORTAL
MODEL TYPE
REEL DIAMETER
RANGE
BARREL
MAX REEL
WIDTH
MAX. REEL
WEIGHT
OPTION
ACT800 Cantilever 400 ÷ 800 200 600 600 Self Traversing
ACT1000 Cantilever 800 ÷ 1000 400 750 1200 Self Traversing
ASM1600 Sliding Arms 1000 ÷ 1600 500 1200 4500
ASM2000 Sliding Arms 1600 ÷ 2000 800 1500 8000
APT1600 Portal 1000 ÷ 1600 500 1200 5000
APT2000 Portal 1250 ÷ 2000 630 1500 8000
APT2500 Portal 1250 ÷ 2500 630 2000 14000
APT3000 Portal 1250  ÷ 3000 630 2200 20000
ADA630
Automatic
double
400  ÷ 630 200 475 300

TCP350 Belt Capstan 350 1500 m/min 300N @
1500m/min
900N @
500m/min
Intake
load cell
TCP600 Belt Capstan 600(680) 1500 m/min
TCP800 Belt Capstan 800 (850) 1500 m/min
ZTCP800
Tension lowering
capstan for S-Z
800 500 m/min
700N @500 m/
min.
MODEL TYPE GRIPPING LENGHT SPEED RANGE PULL N OPTION
TCT500 Pulling caterpillar 500
0 – 150
150 -500
5000 - 5000
5000 – 1200
Load cell
TCT1000 Pulling caterpillar 1000
0-125
125-400
10000-10000
10000-2500
TCT1500 Pulling caterpillar 1500
0-60
60-200
15000-15000
15000-3500
TCT2000 Pulling caterpillar 2500
0-30
30-100
20000-20000
20000-6000
TCT2500 Pulling caterpillar 2500
0-30
30-100
25000-25000
25000-8000
ZTCT1000
Cable apacking and
defect detection 1000 500 1000
MULTIPASS COOLING TROUGH WITH CAPSTAN TCT 2500
MODEL TYPE
PULLEY DIAME-
TER
OPTION
ACH300 Horizontal accumulator 300 Load cell/Dancer
ACH600 Horizontal accumulator 600 Load cell/Dancer
ACH800 Horizontal accumulator 800 Load cell/Dancer
ACH1000 Horizontal accumulator 1000 Load cell/Dancer
 ACV300 Vertical accumulator 300 Load cell
ACV400 Vertical accumulator 400 Load cell
ACV600 Vertical accumulator 600 Load cell
ACCUMULATORS
MODEL TYPE PULLEY DIAMETER SPEED M/MIN ACTUATOR OPTION
DNCV100 Vertical Dancer 100
1200-2400 Pneumatic Load cellDNCV200 Vertical Dancer 200
DNCV300 Vertical Dancer 300
DNCO60 Oscillation dancer 60
1200-2400 Pneumatic Load cell
DNCO100 Oscillation dancer 100
DNCO200 Oscillation dancer 200
DNCO300 Oscillation dancer 300
DANCERS
Accumulator and dancer
ACH1000
 Automation division